
km/lt 11,5

Data km Tipo € €/lt lt km percorsi

03-gen 89.139 B € 70,00 € 1,808 38,72

13-gen 89.619 B € 70,00 € 1,723 40,63 480

22-gen 90.150 B € 70,00 € 1,723 40,63 531

03-feb 90.736 B € 70,00 € 1,714 40,84 586

13-feb 91.275 B € 70,00 € 1,714 40,84 539

25-feb 91.861 B € 70,00 € 1,714 40,84 586

07-mar 92.339 B € 70,00 € 1,715 40,82 478

18-mar 92.834 B € 70,00 € 1,715 40,82 495

27-mar 93.354 B € 70,00 € 1,715 40,82 520

07-apr 93.910 B € 70,00 € 1,725 40,58 556

16-apr 94.463 B € 70,00 € 1,725 40,58 553

05-mag 95.026 B € 70,00 € 1,737 40,30 563

15-mag 95.616 B € 70,00 € 1,737 40,30 590

29-mag 96.109 B € 70,00 € 1,737 40,30 493

13-giu 96.700 B € 70,00 € 1,744 40,14 591

24-giu 97.043 B € 70,00 € 1,744 40,14 343

18-lug 97.587 B € 70,00 € 1,761 39,75 544

28-lug 98.064 B € 70,00 € 1,761 39,75 477

08-ago 98.624 B € 70,00 € 1,749 40,02 560

05-set 99.207 B € 70,00 € 1,734 40,37 583

15-set 99.693 B € 70,00 € 1,734 40,37 486

24-set 100.164 B € 70,00 € 1,734 40,37 471

07-ott 100.657 B € 70,00 € 1,709 40,96 493

15-ott 101.151 B € 70,00 € 1,709 40,96 494

28-ott 101.545 B € 70,00 € 1,709 40,96 394

11-nov 102.013 B € 70,00 € 1,652 42,37 468

20-nov 102.483 B € 70,00 € 1,652 42,37 470

05-dic 103.007 B € 70,00 € 1,586 44,14 524

19-dic 103.529 B € 70,00 € 1,586 44,14 522

12-gen 104.064 B € 70,00 € 1,552 45,10 535

TOTALE € 2.100,00 1183,80 14.390
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